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SEM II Jan- June 2024
Date Day Planned Activity
04/01/2024 | Thursday Commencement of Semester (Sem —II)
05/01/2024 | Friday l. Regular Academics
06/01/2024 | Saturday 1. Regular Academics
07/01/2024 Sunday
08/01/2024 | Monday 1. Regular Academics
2. Specialization orientation and student profiling
09/01/2024 | Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
10/01/2024 | Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
11/01/2024 | Thursday 1. Regular Academics
2. Domain Specific Knowledge building session/ Lakshya Activity
12/01/2024 | Friday I. Regular Academics
13/1/2024 Saturday 1. Regular Academics
14/1/2024 Sunday
15/1/2024 Monday 1. Regular Academics
16/1/2024 Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
17/1/2024 Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
2. FDP on "Empowering Education through Al: Exploring Generative Al
Applicatiions for Enhancing Teaching, Research & HR Analytics
3. Expert session on Digital marketing MBA I sem Il
18/1/2024 Thursday 1. Regular Academics
2. FDP on "Empowering Education through Al: Exploring Generative Al
Applicatiions for Enhancing Teaching, Research & HR Analytics
19/1/2024 | Friday 1. Regular Academics
20/1/2024 Saturday 1. Regular Academics
2. PMU/ Industry expert session/ Alumni expert session
21/1/2024 Sunday
22/1/2024 Monday I. Regular Academics
23/1/2024 Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
24/1/2024 Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
25/1/2024 Thursday 1. Regular Academics
26/1/2024 Republic Day
27/1/2024 Saturday 1. Regular Academics
2. Class Teacher Meet
28/1/2024 Sunday




29/1/2024 | Monday 1. Regular Academics
30/1/2024 Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
31/1/2024 | Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
01/02/2024 | Thursday 1. Regular Academics

2. Career readiness program by WNS
02/02/2024 | Friday 1. Regular Academics

2. Career readiness program by WNS
03/02/2024 | Saturday 1. Regular Academics
04/02/2024 Sunday
05/02/2024 | Monday 1. Regular Academics

2. Career readiness program by WNS
06/02/2024 | Tuesday 1. Regular Academics

2.Unit Test Sem 11

3. Career readiness program by WNS
07/02/2024 | Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics

2.Unit Test Sem Il

3. Career readiness program by WNS
08/02/2024 | Thursday 1. Regular Academics

2.Unit Test Sem I

3. Career readiness program by WNS
09/02/2024 | Friday 1. Regular Academics

2.Unit Test Sem I1

3. Career readiness program by WNS
10/02/2024 | Saturday 1. Industry Expert Session

2. Regular Academics
11/02/2024 Sunday
12/02/2024 | Monday 1. Regular Academics

2.Unit Test Sem 11

3. Career readiness program by WNS
13/2/2024 Tuesday 1. Regular Academics

2.Unit Test Sem Il

3. Career readiness program by WNS
14/2/2024 Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics

2. Career readiness program by WNS
15/2/2024 Thursday Two Days National Conference on "Sustainable

Development Goals (SDGs); Technology & Management
16/2/2024 Friday Two Days National Conference on "Sustainable

Development Goals (SDGs); Technology & Management
17/2/2024 Saturday Industrial Visit
18/2/2024 Sunday
19/2/2024 Holiday on Account of "Shivjayanti"
20/2/2024 Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
21/2/2024 Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
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22/2/2024 | Thursday 1. Regular Academics
2. Annual Sports Day - 2024
23/2/2024 | Friday 1. Regular Academics
24/2/2024 | Saturday 1. Regular Academics
2. PMI/ Industry expert session/ Alumni expert session
25/2/12024 Sunday
26/2/2024 Monday 1. Regular Academics
2. Annual Cultural Event- Umang-2024
271212024 Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
2. NAAC Webinar- 2024
28/2/2024 Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
29/2/2024 | Thursday 1. Regular Academics
01/03/2024 | Friday 1. Regular Academics
2. GFM Meeting and Student Counseling Session
02/03/2024 | Saturday Regular Academics
03/03/2024 Sunday
04/05/2024 | Monday Regular Academics
05/03/2024 | Tuesday Regular Academics
06/03/2024 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
07/03/2024 | Thursday Regular Academics
08/03/2024 | Friday Holiday on Account of ""Mahashivaratri"
09/03/2024 | Saturday 1. Regular Academics
2. PMI session/ Industry Expert Session/ Alumni Session was conducted
10/03/2024 Sunday
11/03/2024 | Monday I. Regular Academics
12/03/2024 | Tuesday 1. Regular Academics
13/3/2024 Wednesday | 1. Regular Academics
14/3/2024 Thursday 1. Regular Academics
15/3/2024 Friday 1. Regular Academics
16/3/2024 | Saturday 1. Regular Academics
17/3/2024 Sunday
18/3/2024 Monday 1.Regular Academics
2. Mid Term Exam (Sem II)
3. Unit Test Exam (Sem 1V)
19/3/2024 | Tuesday 1.Regular Academics
2. Mid Term Exam (Sem II)
3. Unit Test Exam (Sem V)
20/3/2024 Wednesday | 1.Regular Academics
2. Mid Term Exam (Sem II)
3. Unit Test Exam (Sem IV)
21/3/2024 1.Regular Academics
2. Mid Term Exam (Sem II)
Thursday 3. Unit Test Exam (Sem [V)
22/3/2024 Friday 1.Regular Academics

2.

Mid Term Exam (Sem II)




23/3/2024 Saturday 1.Regular Academics )
2. Mid Term Exam (Sem II) AUl o .;;\,
24/3/2024 Sunday /& N
25/3/2024 Holiday on Account of "Holi" [5] %, A
26/3/2024 Tuesday 1.Regular Academics ( At v, 49 ?f*.}
2. Mid Term Exam (Sem II) \7"_ 0;(? -' éﬁ/
P v
27/3/2024 | Wednesday | Regular Academics \’ \/’:@f} /
28/3/2024 1. Regular Academics NSELL L |
Thursday
29/3/2024 Holiday on Account of "Good Friday"
30/3/2024 | Saturday | 1. Regular Academics
31/3/2024 Sunday
1/4/2024 Monday 1. Regular Academics
2.GFM Meeting and Student Counseling Session
2/4/2024 Tuesday Regular Academics
3/4/2024 Wednesday | Regular Academics
4/4/2024 Thursday L. Regular Academics
5/4/2024 Friday 1.Regular Academics
2.HR Meet-2024
6/4/2024 Saturday 1. Regular Academics
2. PMI session/ Industry Expert Session/ Alumni Session
7/4/2024 Sunday
8/4/2024 Monday J 1. Regular Academics
9/4/2024 Holiday on Account of "Gudi Padawa"
10/4/2024 Wednesday [ I. Regular Academics
11/4/2024 Holiday on Account of "Ramjan Id"
12/4/2024 Friday 1. Regular Academics
2.Alumni Meet
13/4/2024 Saturday Regular Academics
14/4/2024 Sunday
15/4/2024 Monday Regular Academics
16/4/2024 Tuesday 1.Regural Academics
2.GFM Meeting and Student Counseling Session
3.End Term Examination (Sem I1 &1V)
17/4/2024 Holiday on Account of "Ram Navami"
18/4/2024 | Thursday 1.Regural Academics
2. Mid Term Examination (Sem 1V)
19/4/2024 Friday I .Regural Academics
2. Mid Term Examination (Sem 1V)
20/4/2024 Saturday 1.Regural Academics
2. Mid Term Examination (Sem IV)
21/4/2024 Sunday




22/4/2024 Monday I. End Term Examination (Sem I1)
2. Mid Term Examination (Sem V)
23/4/2024 Tuesday End Term Examination (Sem 11)
24/4/2024 | Wednesday | End Term Examination (Sem 1)
25/4/2024 Thursday End Term Examination (Sem I1)
26/4/2024 Friday End Term Examination (Sem 1)
27/4/2024 Saturday End Term Examination (Sem I1)
28/4/2024 Sunday
29/4/2024 Monday End Term Examination (Sem II)
30/4/2024 Tuesday End Term Examination (Sem II)
01/05/2024 | Wednesday | End Term Examination (Sem 1)
02/05/2024 . End Term Examination (Sem [I)
Thursday 2. End Term Exam (Sem V)
03/05/2024 | Friday I. End Term Examination (Sem II)
2. End Term Exam (Sem V)
04/05/2024 | Saturday I. End Term Examination (Sem 1)
2. End Term Exam (Sem V)
05/05/2024 Sunday
06/05/2024 | Monday 1. End Term Examination (Sem II)
2. End Term Exam (Sem [V)
07/05/2024 | Tuesday 1. End Term Exam (Sem V)
08/05/2024 | Wednesday | 1. End Term Exam (Sem V)
09/05/2024 | Thursday I. End Term Exam (Sem V)
10/5/2024 | Friday . End Term Exam (Sem 1V)
11/5/2024 | Saturday Remedial Sessions
12/5/2024 Sunday o
13/5/2024 Monday I Tentative SPPU Exam commencement o
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Continuous Evaluation Outline
FYMBA (Sem-I)
Academic Year 2023-2024 (Term: January 2024 - June 2024)

3. Distribution Pattern of Internal Marks (50)

Course Course Pt Ze Frequency per Marks
 Code Name: _ ‘ Semester Allotted |
Attendance 3 checks 05 marks \
Unit Test Once 05 marks \

GENERIC CIE -I Once 05 marks

GC - 07 | CORE (GC)

Midterm Examination Once 05 marks

BE=10 ) CULREES CIE -1I Once 10 marks
Assignments CIE-III Once 10 marks

End term Examination Once 10 marks

Attendance 3 checks 05 marks

GENERIC Unit Test Once 05 marks
ELECTIVES | CIE -I ) Once 05 marks |

G]:: 581L INSTITUTE | Midterm Examination Once 05 marks

LEVEL (GE- | CIE -1I - Once 10 marks

IL) COURSES Assignments CIE-III Once 10 marks

End term Examination Once 10 marks

Attendance 3 checks 05 marks

Unit Test Once 05 marks

SUBJECT = e o Once 05 marks

SC-01- | CORE (SC,) Midterm Examination Once 05 marks

SC-02 COURSES: _

Specialization CIE -II | Once 10 marks

Assignments CIE-III Once 10 marks

End term Examination Once 10 marks

Attendance 3 checks 05 marks

SUBJECT Unit Test Once 05 marks

ELECTIVE CIE -I Once 05 marks
SE-IL (SE - IL) Midterm Examination Once 05 marks |

COURSES: | CIE -II Once 10 marks

Specialization | Assignments CIE-III Once 10 marks

End term Examination ‘ Once 10 marks

\ Total Marks 50

Ms. Girija Paranjpe
Academic Coordinator
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